MAGNA INTERNATIONAL INC.

MAGNA INTERNATIONAL INC.

ISIN: CA5592224011

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
54.65 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.09% (1.12)

ISIN CA5592224011
Symbol MG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,442 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

54.45 CAD (100)
54.75 CAD (900)
53.99 CAD
54.90 CAD
53.99 CAD
53.53 CAD
54.641814 CAD
649,473
35,488,382.64
2,306

100

WKN: 559222401

125.00

112.50

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5592224011&ID_NOTATION=38595103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc157c19cbabfe60ed4f7a890e6356f69e2e588d7a50703a18f2afebb74b5cda&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7193eb0c59c1f459&time=1726392051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42c6cdb84ba38fee2f949059465d588c9614d6a2a83843682c5120f425e6291b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8e87940f90319819&time=1726392051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eed598dd69e484dddc6a660bb9f1ce5ce2349aa84bb310a55c848c040eb0df72&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d6432a34aabb7c497&time=1726392051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b429165568626480c87283506831ccd9f868015ddbe140cf3b9a3bb94e22678&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73303124c7140392f&time=1726392051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c86e02db87622ac023f70e900939347e5ae4da03dff6949867601a2e4a25072&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3638802a19cdd3705&time=1726392051&tool=RSC

MAGNA INTERNATIONAL INC.

Sy

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00
Price
54.65 CAD 125.00
Difference (] 2.09% (1.12)
112.50 .N
General attributes ]l
ISIN CAB592224011 1o0.00 )l"' i\
Symbol MG F
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange 87.50 |
Currency CAD *Lﬂ Wﬂ w I'II
Sector Automotive 75.00 ’\\ # ' 1/\‘\
Security type Stock i Fb\ KJ 1'[' w
Market cap (m) 10,442 EUR 6250 " ) 'Lv;"
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX w h
50.00 ¥
Market data *
Bid (Bid size) 54.45 CAD (100) 37.50
Ask (Ask size) 54.75 CAD (900)
Open 53.99 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 54.90 CAD
Low 53.99 CAD
Close (prev. day) 53.53 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 54.641814 CAD
Volume (pcs) 649,473
Trading volume 35,488,382.64 Price data
Number of trades 2,306 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 53.59 CAD (1,326,657
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 55.18 CAD (1,680,941
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 59.52 CAD (1,463,428
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 67.80 CAD (1,170,450
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 79.98 CAD (2024/02/07
Perf (%) 24.77% -27.65% -45.29% YTD Low | date 51.79 CAD (2024/09/10
Perf (abs.) -17.99 -20.89 -45.24 52 Weeks High | date 79.98 CAD (2024/02/07
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 51.79 CAD (2024/09/10
Volatility 26.28 28.15 34.08

All listings for MAGNA INTERNATIONAL INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 36.30 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 54.65 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:16 36.17 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 40.20 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 35.60 EUR

ERSTE

Group

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 4

35.49 2,306

0.00 13

50.14 13,836
0.00 1

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38595103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29314264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28986884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8234009

MAGNA INTERNATIONAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

17:25 36.34 EUR 0.00

16:36 36.37 EUR 0.00

19:31 36.08 EUR 0.00

08:08 35.43 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6221353

MAGNA INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

M MAGNA

Contact Details

MAGNA INTERNATIONAL INC.

337 Magna Drive - L4G 7K1 Aurora
Telefon: +1-905-726-2462

Fax: +1-905-726-7164
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Swamy
Kotagiri

Aaron D.
McCarthy

Anton Mayer
Boris Shulkin

Bruce R.
Cluney

Eric J. Wilds

Pat McCann

Uwe
Geissinger

Vincent J.
Galifi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert
MaclLellan

Indira
Samarasekera

Thomas Weber

Jan Hauser

Jay Kunkel

Lisa Westlake

Mary Chan

Mary Maher

Matthew Tsien

Peter Bowie

Vernon Harder

William Ruh

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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